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The Browning School  

List of School Closures / Holidays 
2019 - 2020  

 
Fall Preseason Camp  Monday, August 26 - Thursday, August 29 
                                                                                              
Labor Day:   Monday, September 2 (school closed) 
 
Opening Day:       Wednesday, September 4 
 
Rosh Hashanah:              Monday, September 30  (school closed) 
    Tuesday, October 1 
 
Yom Kippur:                 Wednesday, October 9  (school closed) 
 
Columbus Day:              Monday, October 14   (school closed)    
 
All School Parent   
Conferences:        Tuesday, November 5  (no classes) 
                                                                                               
Thanksgiving:              Wednesday, November 27   (school closed) 

Thursday, November 28      (school closed) 
Friday, November 29         (school closed) 

 
Winter Vacation:          Friday, December 20, classes end 
    Monday, January 6, classes resume 
 
Martin L. King, Jr.:  Monday, January 20   (school closed) 
  
Presidents Weekend: Monday, February 17 (school closed) 

Tuesday, February 18 (school closed) 
 
Spring Break:  Friday, March 13, classes end   
    Monday, March 30, classes resume 
 
All School Parent  Monday, April 6  (no classes) 
Conferences 
 
Passover:   Thursday, April 9  (school closed) 
    Friday, April 10 
 
Good Friday:                 Friday, April 10  (school closed) 
 
Memorial Day:   Monday, May 25   (school closed) 
 
MS Closing:   Thursday, June 4 
 
LS Closing:   Friday, June 5   (no classes Forms III-VI) 
 
Graduation:                Wednesday, June 10 
 
 
Please note: There will be 2 professional development days (no classes) added to the calendar. 
Those dates will be announced when the full school calendar is distributed in July. 


